
THE BATTALION

To place a classified ad:
Phone 845-0569 or Fax 845-2678

Office:
Room 015 (basement) Reed McDonald Building

Business Hours
8 a.m. - 5 p.m. Monday through Friday 
Insertion deadline: 1 p.m. prior business day

VISA

Private Party Want Ads
$10 for 20 words running 5 days, if your merchandise is priced $ 1 '°2° °^nereo^aToossessions
appear in ad). This rate applies only to non-commercial advert,sersoffermgpersonal^poss^ssions
for sale. Guaranteed results or you get an additional 5 days at no ® |if^ fo the 5
advertiser must call before 1 p.m. on the day the ad is scheduled to .e"d * 5
additional insertions at no charge. No refunds will be made if your ad is cancelled early.___________

AUTO EMPLOYMENT
1996 Geo Prism, 4-door, 79k, good condi­
tion. $4,600 negotiable. 979-739-2188.

1996 Mazda Protege LX, 4dr., good condi­
tion, 67k, $4000. 694-2380.
1999 Alero, 45,000mi. excellent condition, 
leather, V6, aluminum wheels, all power, 2 
door, silver. $11,000 (979)694-6689.

2001 Honda Accord LX. 9,800 mileage, 
excellent condition, automatic, $16,200 
negotiable. 979-847-8500, 979-693-9250.

FOR RENT

‘94 Jeep Cherokee, automatic, a/c, power 
steering, cassette radio. $4,990. 693- 
5559.

‘95 Jeep Wrangler, green, 67K, excellent 
condition, 2-tops, $7,500/obo, Shannon 
847-1151.

1 bedroom efficiency. All bills included. 
$540/mo. w/d, bus route, sublease Au­
gust. 260-3714.

‘99 Grand Am GT, power, leather, sun­
roof, $12,000, 587-0207.

1-3/bedroom apartments. Some with w/d, 
some near campus. $175-$600/mo. 696- 
2038.

Police Impounds! Cars from $500. For 
listings, 800-319-3323 ext.3782.

AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR
Blown Head Gasket? Repaired for $349. 
Free Mobile Service. 512-899-3457.

Ibdrm garage apartment, just remodeled, 
oak floors, w/d and garage. East side his­
torical district Bryan, available 08/01. 
$650 all bills paid. Graduate student pre­
ferred. 774-8483,823-4610.

BED AND BREAKFAST
Brazos Bottom Plantation Home available 
for A&M events (home games, parents 
weekend, graduation), weddings, week­
end get-aways. For information/ reserva­
tions call Rebecca Sicilio Lewis,‘70, 979- 
696-0091.

2-1 duplex, $550/mo., $300/dep., no HUD, 
fenced. 717-San Saba, CS. 764-0910.
2/1 apartment available August. Walk to 
TAMU. Spacious rooms, $410/mo. 268- 
2050.

2/1 Duplex, $700/mo, fenced yard, w/d 
connection, shuttle route. 979-571-4223.

COMPUTERS
Sony Vaio laptop Pentium-3 700. 
192megs ram, windows ME, external zip 
drive. Still have box and factory software. 
$700/obo 862-4774.

2/Bedroom Farmhouse 20-minutes to 
campus, w/d hook-ups, kitchen applian­
ces, additional phone lines, fenced yard, 
$700/mo, -Futilities, horse paddocks and 
arena extra, 690-6206, references re­
quired.

DJ MUSIC
"'Party Block Mobile DJ**- Peter Block, 
professional/ experienced. Specializing in 
Weddings, TAMU functions, lights/smoke. 
Mobile to anywhere. Book early!! 693- 
6294. http://www.partyblockdj.com

2bdrm/1 bth duplex, fenced back yard, w/d, 
extremely clean. Available after August. 
$525/mo. Call after 2pm, 823-4684.

2br duplexes, houses, and fourplexes for 
August!! Central a/h, w/d conn., fenced 
yards, great location, prices range from 
$465-$700/mo., PETS WELCOME. Call 
for details. TCP 979-775-2291 or visit 
www.twincityproperties.cdm

Do you have 
canker sores?

Have you had canker 
sores in the past?

2yr old, 3bdrm/2bth duplex in Rock Hol­
low, w/d hook-up, fenced yard, $1000/mo. 
(979)324-7729.

3/1 country home, huge backyard, wood 
floors, carport. 300 acres, $550/mo. 774- 
3525/ 220-2625.

3/2 Nice duplex in CS. w/d, available Au­
gust, $1100/mo. 690-3771.

If you answered yes to both 
questions, you may qualify 
for a research study with an 
investigational drug for 
canker sores.

We are currently looking for 
people who:
• Are 12yrs of age and older

• Are in good health

• Do not smoke or chew tobacco

• Are not pregnant or breast feeding

• Get canker sores that take up to 5 days 

that heal

• Have a canker sore that developed 

within the last 36 hours

You must be able to return 
for daily visits for up to seven 
days. If you qualify, you will 
receive compensation for 
participating in this research 
study. If you are interested or 
want additional information, 
please call:

3bdrm/2bth house, 315-Dunn, close to 
TAMU, hardwood floors, no pets, 
$900/mo. 846-5722.

3bdrm/2bth Rock Hollow duplex, w/d con­
nections, shuttle route, $900/mo, 775- 
8271, Phil.
3bdrm/2bth, 1250sqft., newer, food pantry, 
extra storage, signing bonuses. 694- 
0320.

4-plex, Southwood Valley. 1/1 $500/mo, 
2/1 $565/mo, 2/2 $600/mo, w/d available. 
777-5477.

4/2, central a/h, full size w/d connections, 
fenced w/lawn care provided, close to 
Post Oak Mall, PETS WELCOME. TCP 
979-775-2291 or visit 
www.twincityproperties.com

4/2/2 house for rent. Fenced, porch. 
1104 Holleman. $1100/mo. 776-1480.
4bdrm/2bth house in Bryan, all applian­
ces, fenced backyard. $1200/mo. 696- 
8357.

All price ranges. A great deal for Ags. No 
Deposits! 1,2,3 bedroom properties. Great 
locations all over town. Summit. 777-3371.

Answer to previous puzzle

J&S Studies^ Inc.
3201 University Dr. E, 

Ste. 475
Bryan, TX 77802
979-774-5933

Newsday Crossword THE BEE GEES by Sally R. Stein 
Edited by Stanley Newman

ACROSS
1 Cavalry weapon 
6 Get ready to fire 
9 Uninteresting

14 Get away from
15 ’50s

White House 
monogram

16 Entertain
17 Spring month 

in Madrid
18 By way of
19 Pioneer’s 

vehicle
20 Jazz clarinetist
23 Operatic 

highlight
24 Squid relatives
25 Actress 

Thurman
28 Train depot: 

Abbr.
29 _ Khan
30 Cotton gin 

inventor
32 Droop
33 Ringlet of hair
35 Telegram
36 Eminent 

evangelist
41 Be next to
43 Lugosi of 

filmdom
44 Congressional 

contributor Abbr.
47 Auntie Mame 

star
51 Half of an 

umlaut
52 Slangy suffix
53 Fireplace 

residue
54 Like lava
56 Asian inland sea
57 “Ode to Billy 

Joe” singer
59 Allow inside
62 Shade tree
63 Bit of philately

Multi-room 9 Popular 40 Something
accommo­ honeymoon spot to check
dations 10 Arab League 41 Coach
Lime drink member Parseghian
Pitchfork parts 11 Warm greeting 42 Kramden
Propelled a 12 WWII troupe drove one
gondola group 45 One who
Actor Beatty 13 Guys cries wolf
Houston 21 Russian novelist 46 West Indies
baseballer 22 Speedometer music

letters 48 Overacted
DOWN 25 Trivial 49 Soft throw
Food fish 26 Sea, to Marie 50 Eddie Bauer
Calgary’s 27 Sailor’s assent competitor
province 29 Completely 55 Portuguese
It spoke to 31 Airline bought mark
Moses by American 56 Opponents
Minneapolis 34 Frequent 007 57 Small taste
suburb foe 58 Are, to Pilar
Depend 37 “__Not for 59 Poisonous
Active support Me to Say" snake
“It is a tale 38 Cashed in 60 Twosome
told by an__” 39 Tag__with 61 Wire
Grazing area (accompany) measure
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33

CREATORS SYNDICATE © 2002 STANLEY NEWMAN 7/25/02

FOR RENT FOR RENT
$250 a day potential/ bartending. Training 
provided. 1-800-293-3985 ext.542.

Parking Buddies needed to direct cars and 
for general parking lot control, approx. 12 
hours per game for all TAMU home foot­
ball games. Contact Rudy Guajardo 862- 
4982 or e-mail rg@ptts.tamu.edu

Assorted 3br houses for August, central 
a/h, w/d conn., fenced yards, all applian­
ces, PETS WELCOME, prices range from 
$675-$850/mo. Call for details, TCP 979- 
775-2291 or visit
www.twincityproperties.com

$100 off. C.S. 2/1 $395/mo.,1/1 $375/ 
mo. Close to campus, shuttle. 680-0173.

Attractive large Ibdrm 4-plex apartment, 
w/d, built-in bookcase, large covered deck 
overlooking woods, 1.5mi from campus. 
No Pets. $485/mo 1-936-273-2479.

Duplex 2-bedroom 1.5-bath. Fenced yard,
close to campus. $552/mo 268-1096.

BIG 4/2, central a/h, full size w/d connec­
tions, all appliances, shaded fenced yard, 
storage, carport, PETS WELCOME. TCP 
979-775-2291 or visit 
www.twincityproperties.com

1757 Rock Hollow Duplex. 3/2. New 
paint. Near pond. Available 8/20. 
$1000/mo. (512)258-3815.

Big clubhouse secluded living overlooks 
woods, 2/1 upstairs, 1.5/1 downstairs, all 
appliances, window a/c’s, near A&M, 
$1050/mo. (512)477-8925.

Duplex, 706-A San Mario, 3bdrm/2bth, 
$840/mo., pets ok, shuttle. 862-9311.

Brand NEW 3bdrm/2bth duplex! Tile, w/d 
connection, privacy fence, ceiling fans. 
Only $325/rm, available early August. 
219-3384.

Brand New 3bdrm/3bth Duplex! Cable 
ready for computers, $1150/mo, Free Au­
gust rent, 777-2649.

Brand new 3bdrm/3bth duplex, w/d, secur­
ity system, close to campus. No pets. 
$1050/mo. 936-525-7135.

New 3bdrm/2bth house, 1700sqft, ex­
tremely quiet. On 20-acre lot about 7-mi 
to University. Fari 777-7151. Available 
after August.

Brand new 4-3 luxury homes in Sun 
Meadows. $1500 +deposit. Lis 777- 
2327.

New townhome unit, 2bdrm/2bth, w/d, 
walk to campus,306 Cherry, $750 +utilit- 
ies. (713)978-6630.

Brand new 4/2/2 behind Best Buy. Two 
male roommates needed, $350/mo. 
(979)492-4604.

Nice 1bdrm/1bth, spacious, close to cam­
pus, available for August, $500/mo. 776- 
6079.

Brand New Large 3bdrm/3bth Duplex,
SW Valley area. Bus route, large BR with 
walk-in closets, w/d, micro., ref., ceil, fans, 
ceramic tile. R$1275/mo. +util. Rent in­
cludes highspeed internet, yard-care. 
695-0778, 817-723-3839, 817-491-4717.

Nice 2bdrm/1.5bth townhome in Bryan, 
w/d, new carpet, appliances, $800/mo. 
713-774-3030, 713-541-5137.

Nice 2bdrm/1.5bth, spacious, close to 
campus, available for August, $600/mo. 
776-6079.

CHECK THIS OUT! A&M and Blinn Spe­
cials! Discounted rates on 1,2 &3 bedroom 
apts, duplexes, fourplexes, and houses. 
Move in now or Prelease for Aug. Some 
short term leases available. United Realty 
694-9140 www.united-rico.com

Nice 2bdrm/1bth duplex, fenced yard, 
fans, w/d connections, $600/mo. Availa­
ble now &August. 776-6079.

Nice 3bdrm/2bth CS duplex. Tile, fire­
place, w/d, yard care. 693-1855.

College Station 3bdrm/2bth, 1200sqft., 
w/d, close to TAMU. 1015 Autumn. 
(979)268-0348.

Nice 4bdrm/2bth house, w/d connections, 
$1200/mo, close to campus, call 696- 
0607.

College Station, 3bdrm/2bth house, close 
to bus route. Call 693-1488.

Nice efficiency apartment, available for fall 
semester. Call Annie at 694-3859.

College Station- 4-plex, 2bdrm/1bth, on 
shuttle, water paid. Microwave, ceiling 
fans, $425-450/mo., one free month w/ 12 
month lease, 690-6155.

Nice remodeled 2bdrm/1ba. New applian­
ces, new carpet. $500/mo. 3-blocks from 
campus. Available now. John 846-6520.

Condo available for all football week­
ends. Call for details, (979)229-7722.

Prelease for August. 2bdrm/1bth 4-plex. 
w/d connections, water paid, 609 Turner. 
$425/mo, 693-1448.

Country house, 4bdrm/2bth, central heat 
and air,, room for 2 horses, room for 4-5 
students, about 10 minutes from campus, 
available now or 1st of August, $1200/mo. 
-Fdeposit. (979)778-3523, (979)218-2819.

Country living, 5-minutes to TAMU! Split 
4bdrm/3.5bth +study, 2700sqft, 1-acre, 
huge oaks, $1795/mo. (979)255-2546.

SOUTHWOOD OAKS 4-PLEXES: PRE­
LEASING FOR AUGUST. Recently built 
3/2, 1130sqft, small, quiet complex in 
good CS neighborhood. Includes: w/d, 
walk-in closets, security lighting, shuttle 
route, water paid, low utilities, fenced 
yards available. Pets ok, $828. 764-3902 
www.UniversityLeasing.com

Cozy 2-story 2bdrm/2bth condo. 6-blocks 
from campus. 1070sqft. $625/mo., 506 
College Main #C & #D. Available 8/16. 
254-542-6030.

Spacious 3bdrm/2bth, w/d, ceiling fans, 
yard, available August, $980/mo. 776-
6079.

CS 4-plex studio style, 2bdrm/1bth, no 
pets, shuttle route, $475/mo. 731-8951.

Sublease large 1bdrm/1bth, near campus, 
rent $325/mo., $200 deposit. 777-9969.

CS house, 3bdrm/2bth near A&M, 
$1050/mo, $1,000 security. Starting 7/5 
979-696-3464, Jaime.

Subleases needed a College Park Tree- 
house Village. 1bdrm/1bth, $579/mo, 
$479/June+July. No deposit. $150 Signing 
bonus. 680-8473.

Duplex, Southwood Valley Area 2/1, back­
yard, pet friendly. $600/mo., no deposit. 
210-695-3449 or 979-695-0679.

Super nice Southgate 1300sq.ft. house di­
rectly across street TAMU. Available 
8/02. (830)896-7837.

Do You Have 
Athlete’s Foot?

Otitis Externa 
Study

(Swimmer’s Ear)

If you are 18 years of age or older 
and have itching, scaling and red­
ness on your feet, you may quali­
fy to participate in a 6 week long 
medical research study using an 
investigational topical medication 
for the treatment of athlete’s foot. 
Eligible volunteers will receive up 
to $80 for their time and effort. 
For more information please call:

J&S Studies, Inc. 
979-774-5933

3201 University Dr. E., Ste. 475 
Bryan, Tx 77802

Volunteers, ages 6 months and 
older, needed to participate in a 
research study of an investiga­
tional ear drop treatment for 
swimmer’s ear (external canal 
infection). Symptoms includes 
itching, tenderness to touch and 
pain. No blood work. Eligible 
volunteers will be compensated. 
Call for more information.

J&S Studies, Inc. 
979-774-5933

3201 University Dr. E., Ste. 475 
Bryan, Texas 77802

Yeast Infection 
Study

Females, ages 18 and older are being recruited to par­
ticipate in a research study to compare two research 
medications for the treatment of a yeast infection 
(vaginitis). If you are currently experiencing vaginal 
burning, itching or irritation call for more information. 
Eligible volunteers will be compensated up to $150.

J&S Studies, Inc. 
979-774-5933

3201 University Drive East, Suite 475 
Bryan, Texas 77802

THE BATTALION
The Battalion is now accepting 

applications for the positions of: 
NEWS REPORTER 
OPINION WRITER 

If you are interested in gaining experience by 
working with an award-winning newspaper, call 
845-3313 or come by 014 Reed McDonald and 

fill out an application.
Applications are due by Thursday, July 18 at 4:30 p.m.

FOR RENT
Don’t Miss Out- Join the Sundance/ Sau- 
salito Communities. Harvey Road loca­
tions, close to everything. We’ve got what 
you want. Free ethernet, free cable, paid 
water/ gas. Large units at a fraction of the 
cost. As low as $520/mo will all the perks. 
Call or come by 696-9638/ 693-4242.

Super Nice! New 4/2/2, 3512 Wild Plum, 
Sun Meadows. $1450. Yard kept. 979- 
220-4005/ 817-797-3392.

Duplex for rent. 2/1, w/d connection, Pets 
ok. Call Shawn 832-444-5854.
Duplex in the country. 2bdrm/1bth, 8mi 
from campus. 690-6161.

University Place Condos. 3/3 available. 
Females. Fully Furnished w/d $330/rm 
512-868-9148/ 512-630-8355. bar-
tonc_42 @ hotmail.com 
Walking distance to TAMU, in Northgate.
2bdrm/1 bth studio apartment, ideal for 
graduate students. $550/mo. +bills, no 
pets. 693-8534.
Want free water &cable? Want to live 1- 
block from campus? 1/1 starting at 
$410, 2/1.5 starting at $540. Eastgate 
Apts. 696-7380.

Duplex: nice, near new 3/2, w/d, yard 
care included, on shuttle, no pets, 
$ 1000/mo. 846-5722.

Duplexes- 3bdrm/2bth, fenced, w/d, se­
curity system, lawn care. Call 696-0616.

Washers & Dryers For Rent. Don't buy, 
rent a washer & dryer, $30/month (plus 
tax). UniversityLeasing, Local, Faster, 
Better! 764-3902 
www.universityleasing.com

For Lease- Furnished 1bdrm/1bth apart­
ment, close to TAMU. May work on ranch 
for portion of rent. No pets. $450/mo. 
rent, $250 deposit. 846-3518.

FOR SALE
1986 Mobile Home 2bdrm/2bth. All appli­
ances, new refrigerator. $9000.00. 695- 
0373.

AKC Mini Dachshund. Black/ Tan Male 
born 5-23-02. Shots, $250. Call 774-0341 
or 979-218-1670.

Book stands $10, stereo $50, queen size 
$70, futon sofa $75, bike $70, tv/vcr $100. 
268-1310 or garage sale Saturday.

Complete weight bench and weights $200; 
Blackjack table and amenities $150. Call 
Paul 695-2027.

Comer desk $75; twin mattress set $75; 
chest $40. All in excellent condition. Call 
979-822-8871.

Couch- $30. Dinet Set- $25, Lazy Boy Re- 
cliner- $40, Entertainment Center- $30. 
574-5009.

For sale. Kegirator $400, washer and dri­
er $500, microwave $20, couch $75, tv 
$100. (281)686-5552.

For Sale: Wakeboard (Hyperlite- Vero) 
and bindings -New- MSRP $510, asking 
$250. 690-8975/ 862-3258.

Must See ‘96 3bdrm/2bth Schultz Mobile 
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
with walk in closets. $400/mo 
from campus. W/D, NS, NP, ft 
leave message.

arking ( 
an easy 
tion, pa 

nightmare, 
garage prices 
ng lots for n. 
Parking, Traf 
services (PT 
A&M. In ord 
mice their cc 

A lot is h£
aew West Ca1 roommate needed a.s.a.p. 4tr 

$275/mo. + approximately SlOOa: way PrD&rt 
close to TAMU, pets welcome vr 
posit. (979)219-3609.

1-Female fall/ spring. 2bdrm/1l)if
brandnew. Great Deal. $400/rrK 
paid. 979-695-0550.

for the near f 
proposed 
udget of

1 -Female roommate needed.
3bdrm/2.5bth house, Ftock Pram

$46,428,000 
and an aver­
age debt

yard, $400/mo. +1/3bills, 1st mcr service ot
free. (979)695-6441 or (979)324-

1-M needed starting 8/1, 3tx7- 
S350/mo. +1/3bills, 1-block from 
Nolan 694-8790.

1-M/F for Fall, 2bdrm/2btti ape 
$339/mo +utilities and bills, own dr 
Huntington Apartments, 694-
1-roommate needed, 4bdrm/2bthDi increasing
ty Commons Aug-2003, S326/md. 
it. application fee, and first merit 
694-2133.
2 M/F roommates needed. 4bdi 
house in Bryan, all appliances, 
backyard. $300/mo.+1/4 bills 696-i

2-F roommates needed, 4bdrm/4b? 
do, $350/mo +bills. 817-219-6143
2-M/F roommates in CS. Brand 
3bdrm/3bth duplex. Walk-in dosets 
tile, shuttle. $425/mo. (includes 
speed internet, yard-care)+1/3bills 
695-0778, 817-723-3839.

Must sell 16x80 mobile home. Clean, 
well- kept 3/2, appliances, deck. $24,950 
OBO. 764-6157. 134 Ridgeway.

2-Rooms for lease in mobile home*
an. $275/$325, all bills paid. Call 
at 775-3181 or (361)575-6350.

C.S. female needed, new 3ffl2, sM although it 
w/d, cable internet, S375iw. +1/W seems ijj.g 
695-8074 or (210)862-2236.

$3,935,549 
will be paid 
for with park 
ing revenues. 
This is the 
reason for

visitor park­
ing by fifty 
cents. The 
blue lot that 
was tom 
down to 
make room 
for the garag 
had 932 park 
ing spaces, a: 
the new gara, 
will have a
capacity of 
3,725. So,

Table $150; chair $25; lamp $20; rocker 
$50; Dooney, new $75. 776-2378.

CS- M/F, August mow-ft !'/ea|r 
townhouse, w/d, dsl, security. I300spi 
Navarro-Dr. $395/mo. 91M9;

2017/832-236-0044.______
F-2bdrm/2bth duplex on shuttle Sun.; 
$100 deposit, w/d 764-6921 
F-Roommate needed, 3bdrm/2bM 

on bus route, $385/mo. +bllls. 

5250 - ■ 
F-Roommate needed, new 3bdm. 

duplex. ASAP. $300/mo. Lindsay.

message, 775-8881. _____
F-roommate needed. 2/1.35^110 accommot 
w/d, very nice. Shuttle route,
571-4223.______ _
Female roommate needed 
townhouse. w/d, bus route, S3 
utilities. Contact Julie ASAP 
220-0567. _

LookifFemale roommate needed 
serious student. No 
Room &bath, $315/mo., includes
Karen 846-6936____________
M-Roommate needed. 3borm/2bthf 

$300/rent +1/3bills, on bus-rou 
695-0027

Tibdrrn®*

conspiracy 
against com­
muter pack­
ers, the new j 
According 

(lie new proj< 
parking price 
campus, a de 
commuter st 
Williams ad\ 

In additio

Po
(U-WIRE 

Janet Reno f 
| "Saturday N 

time as U.S. 
a youth-oriei 

Reno and

M-Roommate needed, 
versity Commons. Sublease 
254-582-9946/ 254-214-0329.

6,;74ASAP Ni“ callyTLme"
M/p4roommate needed Opportunity,
fenced yard, DSL, $325/mo. it humor we
7285. ____ |i image, she v
M/F, non smoking,IriendlyTs^l Presidents F 
w/d, remodeled. www.sho \ ridiculed for
(979)574-6126.

Male Roommate -------
3bdrm/2ba, walking distance 
979-260-3939.

One"b|oct

needed.

Male roommate needed. -
campus. $225/mo. +utilities.___

Share 
3 C/SiMale roommate wanted.

house, $450/mo., split bills, me 
3/4mi. campus. 696-1622.

roommateMale/Female ........... . ; lW/n
nice 3bdrm,2bth duplex. New \ 
pliances, bus-route, $320/
775-7892 ____

neededMature, female roommate 
2bdrm/2bth, furnished house. 
+1/2 utilities. 776-4856.

Need female, spring/ ,al1 ., 299t 
apartment. $385. call (281)844 2^ 

d#.Needed: 1-F for 3bdrm/2bth% the political 
appliances with w/d, shuttle - media imam 
+ 1/3bills. 979-778-345&^. j &

KSS!? rfiS SO’ Souge pubHi

SNL.
The "Jam 

fund-raiser p 
lar media tn 
American lil 
er capitalize: 
of young An

The sad t 
are more far 
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